8:15 AM

8:25 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

NASTT’s Pipe Bursting Good Practices Course Agenda

Opening Remarks & Introductions

Module 1 - Introduction and Background
e Pipe Bursting Techniques
e Application Areas
e Pipe Considerations
e Risks and Potential Problems

Break

Module 2: Part 1 — Planning and Design
e Site Investigations
e Factors that Impact Design
e Risk Evalulation

Lunch

Module 2: Part 2 - Planning and Design
e Design Calculations
e Drawings and Specifications

Break

Module 3 - Construction
e Submittals
e Construction Sequence

Module 4 - Troubleshooting and Mitigation
Q&A Period, Course Evaluations and Wrap-up

Course Adjourns



