NASTT's Pipe Bursting Good Practices Course Agenda

8:15 AM	Opening Remarks & Introductions
8:25 AM	 Module 1 – Introduction and Background Pipe Bursting Techniques Application Areas Pipe Considerations Risks and Potential Problems
9:45 AM	Break
10:00 AM	 Module 2: Part 1 – Planning and Design Site Investigations Factors that Impact Design Risk Evalulation
11:15 AM	Lunch
12:15 PM	 Module 2: Part 2 – Planning and Design Design Calculations Drawings and Specifications
1:30 PM	Break
1:45 PM	Module 3 - ConstructionSubmittalsConstruction Sequence
3:30 PM	Module 4 – Troubleshooting and Mitigation
4:00 PM	Q&A Period, Course Evaluations and Wrap-up
4:30 PM	Course Adjourns